
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

2499
4527

W1659662
150 SEK

Ford Transit Connect/Tourneo Connect -17
Shield pillar 

TRANSIT CONNECT 1.5 TDCI TRONIC 3DR SKP DIESEL
HÖGER HÖGER

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

10.441
A


